0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
RCD2-100/30-A
1P + N.
2 Module RCD
Circuit Protection
Max Rating 100A 230V
Modules 2
Tripping Current 30mA
No. of Poles 2
Breaking Capacity 10kA
Cable Capacity 25mm2
Standard of Compliance BS EN61008- 1
Certified SEMCO & CE
Dimensions 35mm W x 83mm H x 66mm D
Type A
  Technical Specifications  Technical Drawing
35mm 66mm
83mm